Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

1,6

2,6
2,13
3,45

2,97
3,61
3,59
3,61
3,52
3,76
3,72
3,73
3,81

3,84
3,89

3,94
3,93
3,94
3,99
3,97
4,02
4,12
0,3549
0,5938
0,5867
-0,5948
2,4514

2,7

3,7
3,23
4,55

4,07
4,71
4,69
4,71
4,62
4,86
4,82
4,83
4,91

4,94
4,99

5,04
5,03
5,04
5,09
5,07
5,12
5,22

1,5222

1,7192

2,0936

0,908

3,9016

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
102,676
99,2966

99,581
104,6606
101
97,6362
98,5479
97,1017
106,0936
90,9009
95,4732
91,2615
90,5836
95,8179
98,36
117,1843
88,0141
99,36
93,1995
94,5326
84,7862
83,1226
88,2397
86,4533
99,0508
105,8255
109,8116
110,7256
113,88
179,0703

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
102,1013
98,4046
98,8639
102,6043
99,8
95,9271
96,0225
94,2962
102,4665
87,2588
90,8293
87,2867
86,344
90,4835
97,16
110,2621
81,8252
98,16
85,9438
86,4426
76,349
74,1898
76,9088
74,3413
82,8217
104,4326
107,5661
107,1978
104,7351
150,0992

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
106,1472
99,5699
100,0742
105,1209
101,3135
98,1335
100,0191
97,5058
108,821
90,9721
95,4732
92,2642
91,0685
96,2782
98,6803
118,3124
89,1812
99,5642
94,2105
95,0758
86,3026
84,2507
88,7
88,4341
101,659
107,6321
110,2908
112,0246
114,23
180,8283

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
105,5725 2022.06.24
98,6779 2022.10.26
99,3571 2022.08.24
103,0646 2023.11.24
100,1135 2023.07.26
96,4244 2023.08.23
97,4937 2024.06.26
94,7003 2024.10.24
105,1939 2025.06.24
87,33 2025.11.26
90,8293 2026.12.22
88,2894 2026.04.22
86,8289 2026.08.26
90,9438 2027.10.27
97,4803 2027.04.22
111,3902 2028.10.22
82,9923 2029.05.23
98,3642 2029.08.22
86,9548 2030.08.21
86,9858 2031.10.22

77,8654
75,3179
77,3691
76,3221
85,4299

106,2392

108,0453

108,4968

105,0851

151,8572

2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2021.12.22.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



